ANNEX 2

Sunderland East Area Committee — 4 July 2011 — Community Chest

Ward

Organisation and project proposal

Budget for
2011/2012

Project
proposals

Expenditure
to date

Balance
remaining

Doxford

Friends of Doxford Park - contribution towards
delivering events within Doxford Park, promoting the
benefits and history of the park.

927

Sunderland Armed Forces Network — contribution
towards stationery and marketing costs.

20

Totals

10,297

947

2,200

7,150

Hendon

Young Mums Unit, Hendon Health Centre —
contribution towards educational visits.

350

Hedworth Court Social Club — contribution towards
social events.

300

Sunderland Armed Forces Network — contribution
towards stationery and marketing costs.

20

Totals

10,261

670

1,300

8,291

Millfield

Deptford and Millfield Community Association —
contribution towards a trip to Scarborough.

480

St Bede’s Guides — contribution towards camping
equipment and subscriptions.

500

Four Seasons Activity Group — contribution towards
camping trip.

500

Millfield and Pallion Panthers under 13s - contribution
towards purchasing a new football strip.

248

Sunderland Armed Forces Network — contribution
towards stationery and marketing costs.

20

Totals

11,789

1,748

1,750

8,291

St Michaels

Service Ladies Bowling Club — contribution towards a
carpet.

98

Bishopwearmouth Probus Club — contribution towards
speakers and room rental

250

Age Concern — contribution towards Monday Afternoon
Club’s Christmas party.

197

Soldiers, Sailors and Airmans Families Association
(SSAFA) — contribution towards charity fund raising
event.

150

Sunderland Bowling Club — contribution towards

500




refurbishment of the toilets.

Ashbrooke Residents Association, Gardening Group 410
— contribution towards transport costs for two trips.
Sunderland Armed Forces Network — contribution 20

towards stationery and marketing costs.

Totals

12,732

1,625

1,355

9,752

Totals

45,079

4,990

6,605

33,484




