ANNEX 2

Sunderland East Area Committee – 4 July 2011 – Community Chest

Ward	Organisation and project proposal	cary 2011	Budget for 2011/2012	Project proposals	Expenditure to date	Balance remaining
Doxford	Friends of Doxford Park - contribution towards	927				
	delivering events within Doxford Park, promoting the					
	benefits and history of the park.					
	Sunderland Armed Forces Network – contribution	20				
	towards stationery and marketing costs.					
	Totals		10,297	947	2,200	7,150
Hendon	Young Mums Unit, Hendon Health Centre –	350				
	contribution towards educational visits.					
	Hedworth Court Social Club – contribution towards social events.	300				
	Sunderland Armed Forces Network – contribution	20				
	towards stationery and marketing costs.					
	Totals		10,261	670	1,300	8,291
Millfield	Deptford and Millfield Community Association –	480				
	contribution towards a trip to Scarborough.					
	St Bede's Guides – contribution towards camping	500				
	equipment and subscriptions.					
	Four Seasons Activity Group – contribution towards	500				
	camping trip.					
	Millfield and Pallion Panthers under 13s - contribution	248				
	towards purchasing a new football strip.					
	Sunderland Armed Forces Network – contribution	20				
	towards stationery and marketing costs.					
	Totals		11,789	1,748	1,750	8,291
St Michaels	Service Ladies Bowling Club – contribution towards a	98				
	carpet.					
	Bishopwearmouth Probus Club – contribution towards	250				
	speakers and room rental					
	Age Concern – contribution towards Monday Afternoon Club's Christmas party.	197				
	Soldiers, Sailors and Airmans Families Association (SSAFA) – contribution towards charity fund raising event.	150				
	Sunderland Bowling Club – contribution towards	500				

	refurbishment of the toilets.	,	·	Ţ	1	
	Ashbrooke Residents Association, Gardening Group	410	·			
	 contribution towards transport costs for two trips. 	1	' 			
	Sunderland Armed Forces Network – contribution	20	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ţ		
	towards stationery and marketing costs.		· {		1	
	Totals	,	12,732	1,625	1,355	9,752
Totals			45,079	4,990	6,605	33,484